NEW
OCTO-QUAD
l llll
+ 67%
Ordering Information
Cutter Range for SNKX 09T3-90°
Cutter Range for SNKX 09T3-45°
SNKX 45°
9.53mm 3.71mm
SNKX 1607-45°M0002205 LT30 16.70mm 6.84mm 45° Neutral
SNKX 90°
9.53mm 3.71mm 0.40mm
SNKX 1204-90°M0002208
SNKX 09T3-90°
LT30 4.73mm 0.90mm Right12.06mm
Cutter Range for SNKX 1204-90°
LT991 W-W-D32/2M2002191 2
LT991 W-WL-D32/2M2002192 2
LT991 W-W-D40/3M2002193 3
LT991 W-WL-D40/3M2002194 3
32mm
32mm
40mm
40mm
LT991 M-W-D50/4M2002195 4
LT991 M-W-D63/5M2002196 5
LT991 M-W-D80/6M2002197 6
LT991 M-W-D100/7M2002198 7
LT991 M-W-D125/8M2002199 8
 50mm
 63mm
 80mm
 100mm
 125mm
170mm
110mm
170mm
110mm
40mm
40mm
50mm
50mm
63mm
Cutter Range for SNKX 1607-45°
LT947 M-W-D50/4 4
LT947 M-W-D63/5 5
LT947 M-W-D80/6 6
LT947 M-W-D100/7 7
LT947 M-W-D125/8
M2002200
M2002201
M2002202
M2002203
M2002204 8
  40mm
  40mm
  50mm
  63mm
50mm
63mm
80mm
100mm
125mm  63mm